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Extreme Cold and a Period of Fluffy Snow January 14th

Timing: 4 - 9:30 AM January 14th

A period of snow occurred between 4 - 9:30 AM January 14th. Snow was mostly light, with only a brief burst of moderate intensity. Temperatures
remained steady between 14 - 18 degrees during the short event, then fell to near 10 degrees after snow exited (with wind chills around 0). With

these extremely cold temperatures in place, fluffy snow seamlessly stuck to all surfaces.

Zipcode City

60440 Bolingbrook
60561 Darien
60439 Lemont
60523 Oak Brook
60453 Oak Lawn
60585 Plainfield
60559 Westmont
60517 Woodridge

Type

Snow
Snow
Snow
Snow
Snow
Snow
Snow

Snow

Extreme Cold and a Period of Fluffy Snow January 14th

Timing: 4 - 9 AM January 14th

Total

'RL

1.0"

1.0

0.8"

0.7"

1.3"

0.7"

1.0"

Freezing Rain Notes
0.00"
0.00"
0.00"
0.00"
0.00"
0.00"
0.00"

0.00"

A period of snow occurred between 4 - 9 AM January 14th. Snow was mostly light, with only a brief burst of moderate intensity. Temperatures
remained steady between 13 - 17 degrees during the short event, then fell to around 10 degrees after snow exited (with wind chills below 0). With

these extremely cold temperatures in place, fluffy snow seamlessly stuck to all surfaces.

Zipcode City
60510 Batavia
60540 Naperville
60018 Rosemont
60189 Wheaton

Type
Snow
Snow
Snow

Snow

Extreme Cold and a Period of Fluffy Snow January 14th

Start: 4 - 5 AM January 14th End: 8:30 - 10:30 AM January 14th

Total

0.7"

0.8"

0.7"

0.7"

Freezing Rain Notes
0.00"
0.00"
0.00"

0.00"

Light snow first built in 4 - 5 AM January 14th. Into daybreak, intensity picked up with moderate to even briefly heavy rates occurring (around 1" per
hour). This only lasted for an hour or so between 5 - 7 AM. Afterwards, snow lightened back up, exiting 8:30 - 10:30 AM. Temperatures remained
steady between 14 - 18 degrees during the short event, then fell to near 10 degrees after snow exited (with wind chills around 0). With these
extremely cold temperatures in place, the very fluffy snow seamlessly stuck to all surfaces, rapidly so during the heaviest intensities.

< WeatherWorks

YOUR WEATHER EXPERTS

908-850-8600 | https:/lweatherworksinc.com


https://certifiedsnowfalltotals.com/lookup

Zipcode City Type Total Freezing Rain Notes

60423 Frankfort Snow 2.5" 0.00"

Certification

WeatherWorks assures that the above Certified Snowfall Totals® (CST) report is the result of a thorough analysis of meteorological data collected from both private and
public sources. Our professionally trained CST analysts employ a scientific evaluation process, producing the most accurate and representative total for a location.
WeatherWorks reserves the rightto amend reports at any time upon further review and/or discovery of additional data.

About WeatherWorks: Since 1986, WeatherWorks has provided dependable meteorological services to thousands of clients in
the private and public sectors by understanding the core principles and complexities of meteorology in addition to utilizing
technological advances.
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