

Prepared Exclusively For SnowCo Services

Certifiedsnowfalltotals.com/lookup/ Report ID: JHYWECG

Illinois: January 14th, 2025

Extreme Cold and a Period of Fluffy Snow January 14th

Timing: 4 - 9:30 AM January 14th

A period of snow occurred between 4 - 9:30 AM January 14th. Snow was mostly light, with only a brief burst of moderate intensity. Temperatures remained steady between 14 - 18 degrees during the short event, then fell to near 10 degrees after snow exited (with wind chills around 0). With these extremely cold temperatures in place, fluffy snow seamlessly stuck to all surfaces.

Zipcode C	City	Туре	Total	Freezing Rain	Notes
60440 E	Bolingbrook	Snow	1.1″	0.00″	
60561 E	Darien	Snow	1.0″	0.00″	
60439 L	_emont	Snow	1.2″	0.00"	
60523	Dak Brook	Snow	0.8″	0.00″	
60453	Dak Lawn	Snow	0.7″	0.00"	
60585 F	Plainfield	Snow	1.3″	0.00"	
60559 V	Westmont	Snow	0.7″	0.00″	
60517 V	Noodridge	Snow	1.0″	0.00″	

Extreme Cold and a Period of Fluffy Snow January 14th

Timing: 4 - 9 AM January 14th

A period of snow occurred between 4 - 9 AM January 14th. Snow was mostly light, with only a brief burst of moderate intensity. Temperatures remained steady between 13 - 17 degrees during the short event, then fell to around 10 degrees after snow exited (with wind chills below 0). With these extremely cold temperatures in place, fluffy snow seamlessly stuck to all surfaces.

Zipcode	City	Туре	Total	Freezing Rain	Notes
60510	Batavia	Snow	0.7″	0.00″	
60540	Naperville	Snow	0.8″	0.00″	
60018	Rosemont	Snow	0.7″	0.00″	
60189	Wheaton	Snow	0.7"	0.00″	

Extreme Cold and a Period of Fluffy Snow January 14th

Start: 4 - 5 AM January 14th End: 8:30 - 10:30 AM January 14th

Light snow first built in 4 - 5 AM January 14th. Into daybreak, intensity picked up with moderate to even briefly heavy rates occurring (around 1" per hour). This only lasted for an hour or so between 5 - 7 AM. Afterwards, snow lightened back up, exiting 8:30 - 10:30 AM. Temperatures remained steady between 14 - 18 degrees during the short event, then fell to near 10 degrees after snow exited (with wind chills around 0). With these extremely cold temperatures in place, the very fluffy snow seamlessly stuck to all surfaces, rapidly so during the heaviest intensities.



908-850-8600

Zipcode	City	Туре	Total	Freezing Rain	Notes
60423	Frankfort	Snow	2.5″	0.00″	

Certification

WeatherWorks assures that the above Certified Snowfall Totals® (CST) report is the result of a thorough analysis of meteorological data collected from both private and public sources. Our professionally trained CST analysts employ a scientific evaluation process, producing the most accurate and representative total for a location. WeatherWorks reserves the right to amend reports at any time upon further review and/or discovery of additional data.

<u>About WeatherWorks:</u> Since 1986, WeatherWorks has provided dependable meteorological services to thousands of clients in the private and public sectors by understanding the core principles and complexities of meteorology in addition to utilizing technological advances.





T